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Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The median sold price is up 10%
Median Sold Price by Month
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Median Sold Price by Month
Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The median sold price is up 10%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

Jun-17 619,000 2,350 33

May-17 612,950 2,335 33

Apr-17 590,500 2,054 34

Mar-17 575,000 2,138 39

Feb-17 560,000 1,517 45

Jan-17 556,500 1,424 49

Dec-16 565,000 1,918 46

Nov-16 559,000 1,953 43

Oct-16 578,500 2,046 42

Sep-16 565,400 2,092 42

Aug-16 563,000 2,300 38

Jul-16 560,000 2,227 40

Jun-16 563,000 2,423 38

Clarus MarketMetrics® 07/05/2017
Information not guaranteed. © 2017 - 2018 Terradatum and its suppliers and licensors (www.terradatum.com/about/partners).

22/



Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The median price of for sale properties is up 8% and the median price of sold properties is up 10%

Coastal Premier Properties

Jun-2016 vs. Jun-2017

675,000 8

Kevin Cummins

729,000
Jun-2017

Median For Sale vs Median Sold

ChangeJun-2016 %
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The median price of for sale properties is up 8% and the median price of sold properties is up 10%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price Difference

Time Period

Jun-17 7,331 2,350729,000 619,000 -110,000
May-17 7,461 2,335725,000 612,950 -112,050
Apr-17 6,974 2,054720,000 590,500 -129,500
Mar-17 6,912 2,138698,000 575,000 -123,000
Feb-17 6,237 1,517688,000 560,000 -128,000
Jan-17 6,518 1,424675,460 556,500 -118,960
Dec-16 6,229 1,918669,500 565,000 -104,500
Nov-16 7,312 1,953650,000 559,000 -91,000
Oct-16 8,162 2,046654,950 578,500 -76,450
Sep-16 8,664 2,092665,000 565,400 -99,600
Aug-16 9,113 2,300660,000 563,000 -97,000
Jul-16 9,017 2,227679,000 560,000 -119,000
Jun-16 8,887 2,423675,000 563,000 -112,000
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Jun-2017
2,350

Jun-2016
2,423

%
-3

Change
-73

Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of Sold   properties is down 3%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jun-2016 vs. Jun-2017

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of Sold   properties is down 3%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price
Jun-17 619,0002,350 33 59 2.5 495,000 2,291 97.5 621,000

May-17 612,9502,335 33 63 2.7 460,000 2,272 97.3 615,000

Apr-17 590,5002,054 34 65 3.2 450,000 1,989 96.8 600,000

Mar-17 575,0002,138 39 68 3.2 420,000 2,070 96.8 580,000

Feb-17 560,0001,517 45 62 4.1 431,000 1,455 95.9 565,000

Jan-17 556,5001,424 49 52 3.7 375,125 1,372 96.3 560,875

Dec-16 565,0001,918 46 62 3.2 459,500 1,856 96.8 570,000

Nov-16 559,0001,953 43 69 3.5 461,000 1,884 96.5 561,750

Oct-16 578,5002,046 42 66 3.2 465,500 1,980 96.8 580,000

Sep-16 565,4002,092 42 79 3.8 400,000 2,013 96.2 574,950

Aug-16 563,0002,300 38 73 3.2 450,000 2,227 96.8 567,000

Jul-16 560,0002,227 40 87 3.9 400,000 2,140 96.1 567,750

Jun-16 563,0002,423 38 96 4.0 423,329 2,327 96.0 569,900
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Jun-2017
2,498

Jun-2016
2,229

%
12

Change
269

Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 12%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jun-2016 vs. Jun-2017

Kevin Cummins
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 12%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Jun-17 615,0002,498 34 619,00095.82,394499,9504.2104
May-17 625,0002,561 33 629,00096.42,468475,0003.693
Apr-17 619,9002,216 34 624,90096.52,138480,0003.578
Mar-17 599,0002,318 36 599,69496.02,226427,4504.092
Feb-17 585,0001,918 38 589,00096.81,856444,5003.262
Jan-17 570,0001,714 44 575,00095.71,640449,4504.374
Dec-16 569,0001,439 52 575,00095.81,379419,5004.260
Nov-16 559,0001,714 48 559,90095.71,641499,0004.373
Oct-16 574,4501,906 43 575,00096.71,843475,0003.363
Sep-16 594,9502,092 43 599,00097.02,029444,9003.063
Aug-16 569,9002,246 41 575,00096.52,167429,0003.579
Jul-16 575,0002,126 38 580,00096.22,046449,4503.880
Jun-16 568,0002,229 42 574,90096.12,143432,7503.986
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Jun-2017
3,125

Jun-2016
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%
-10

Change
-356

Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of New   properties is down 10%
New Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jun-2016 vs. Jun-2017

Kevin Cummins
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New Properties by Month
Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of New   properties is down 10%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Jun-17 649,9003,125 61 2.0 500,000 3,064 98.0 650,000
May-17 649,9003,303 83 2.5 490,000 3,220 97.5 650,000
Apr-17 650,0003,018 72 2.4 525,000 2,946 97.6 657,200
Mar-17 645,0003,183 83 2.6 450,000 3,100 97.4 649,000
Feb-17 629,9002,374 65 2.7 480,000 2,309 97.3 634,900
Jan-17 639,9002,616 80 3.1 422,450 2,536 96.9 649,000
Dec-16 579,9001,485 68 4.6 447,500 1,417 95.4 589,000
Nov-16 598,9992,055 63 3.1 474,900 1,992 96.9 599,000
Oct-16 599,9002,624 72 2.7 499,000 2,552 97.3 600,000
Sep-16 599,0002,879 82 2.8 475,000 2,797 97.2 599,900
Aug-16 599,0003,214 96 3.0 449,500 3,118 97.0 599,900
Jul-16 619,0003,234 86 2.7 475,000 3,148 97.3 619,999
Jun-16 619,0003,481 106 3.0 477,000 3,375 97.0 625,000
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7,331
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8,887

%
-18
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Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of For Sale   properties is down 18%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jun-2016 vs. Jun-2017

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of For Sale   properties is down 18%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Jun-17 729,0007,331 54 183 2.5 550,000 7,148 97.5 735,495
May-17 725,0007,461 55 244 3.3 509,400 7,217 96.7 735,990
Apr-17 720,0006,974 58 255 3.7 510,000 6,719 96.3 735,000
Mar-17 698,0006,912 61 299 4.3 479,000 6,613 95.7 709,000
Feb-17 688,0006,237 69 307 4.9 475,000 5,930 95.1 699,900
Jan-17 675,4606,518 76 352 5.4 475,000 6,166 94.6 699,000
Dec-16 669,5006,229 86 362 5.8 479,000 5,867 94.2 689,900
Nov-16 650,0007,312 77 393 5.4 495,000 6,919 94.6 665,990
Oct-16 654,9508,162 72 419 5.1 490,000 7,743 94.9 670,000
Sep-16 665,0008,664 69 440 5.1 479,000 8,224 94.9 679,000
Aug-16 660,0009,113 67 473 5.2 469,000 8,640 94.8 675,000
Jul-16 679,0009,017 66 487 5.4 470,000 8,530 94.6 695,000
Jun-16 675,0008,887 65 513 5.8 459,000 8,374 94.2 695,000
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%
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Change
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Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of Expired   properties is down 12%
Expired Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jun-2016 vs. Jun-2017

Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of Expired   properties is down 12%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

Jun-17 750,000769 85 20 2.6 699,000 749 97.4 750,000
May-17 749,900694 77 29 4.2 449,000 665 95.8 775,000
Apr-17 749,000600 95 16 2.7 522,500 584 97.3 749,900
Mar-17 768,900638 90 24 3.8 447,500 614 96.2 789,000
Feb-17 739,900590 102 29 4.9 488,000 561 95.1 755,000
Jan-17 749,000941 102 36 3.8 519,500 905 96.2 750,000
Dec-16 748,750888 106 30 3.4 447,500 858 96.6 754,500
Nov-16 690,000854 94 26 3.0 509,950 828 97.0 699,900
Oct-16 729,000999 94 26 2.6 585,000 973 97.4 729,900
Sep-16 739,0001,034 89 30 2.9 605,000 1,004 97.1 749,000
Aug-16 699,9001,082 84 36 3.3 449,500 1,046 96.7 714,900
Jul-16 749,000992 89 30 3.0 493,500 962 97.0 749,999
Jun-16 749,000875 84 26 3.0 411,900 849 97.0 765,900
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Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of for sale properties is down 18% and the number of sold properties is down 3%

Coastal Premier Properties

Jun-2016 vs. Jun-2017

8,887 -18

Kevin Cummins

7,331
Jun-2017

Supply & Demand by Month

ChangeJun-2016 %
-1,556

Jun-2016 Jun-2017 %
2,423 -3

Jun-2016 vs. Jun-2017
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Supply & Demand by Month
Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The number of for sale properties is down 18% and the number of sold properties is down 3%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

Jun-17 54 337,331 2,350
May-17 55 337,461 2,335
Apr-17 58 346,974 2,054
Mar-17 61 396,912 2,138
Feb-17 69 456,237 1,517
Jan-17 76 496,518 1,424
Dec-16 86 466,229 1,918
Nov-16 77 437,312 1,953
Oct-16 72 428,162 2,046
Sep-16 69 428,664 2,092
Aug-16 67 389,113 2,300
Jul-16 66 409,017 2,227
Jun-16 65 388,887 2,423
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Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The average days on market is down 20%
The Average Days on Market by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jun-2016 vs. Jun-2017

Kevin Cummins
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The average days on market is down 20%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
Jun-17 2,49834
May-17 2,56133
Apr-17 2,21634
Mar-17 2,31836
Feb-17 1,91838
Jan-17 1,71444
Dec-16 1,43952
Nov-16 1,71448
Oct-16 1,90643
Sep-16 2,09243
Aug-16 2,24641
Jul-16 2,12638
Jun-16 2,22942
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Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The average months supply of inventory is down 37%

Coastal Premier Properties

Jun-2016 vs. Jun-2017

2.6 -37.0

Kevin Cummins

1.6
Jun-2017

Months Supply of Inventory

ChangeJun-2016 %
-1.0
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Months Supply of Inventory
Jun-2016 vs Jun-2017: The average months supply of inventory is down 37%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

Jun-17 2,498 344,064 1.6
May-17 2,561 334,206 1.6
Apr-17 2,216 344,158 1.9
Mar-17 2,318 363,956 1.7
Feb-17 1,918 383,729 1.9
Jan-17 1,714 443,863 2.3
Dec-16 1,439 523,902 2.7
Nov-16 1,714 484,744 2.8
Oct-16 1,906 435,257 2.8
Sep-16 2,092 435,538 2.6
Aug-16 2,246 415,785 2.6
Jul-16 2,126 385,899 2.8
Jun-16 2,229 425,783 2.6

Clarus MarketMetrics® 07/05/2017
Information not guaranteed. © 2017 - 2018 Terradatum and its suppliers and licensors (www.terradatum.com/about/partners).

22/


